

Pepsi Diving Cup

Las Palmas

Las Palmas de G.C

09 January 2015 ~ 11 January 2015

Detailed Results

6.3.2.0

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ekaterina Nekrasova (1999) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	39.95	39.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	21.5	34.40	74.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	111.75	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	148.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	49.50	198.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	24.0	57.60	255.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	55.90	311.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	359.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	402.95	
2 Vivian Barth (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	36.55	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	71.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	105.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	140.10	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	183.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	229.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	40.30	270.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	311.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	32.40	343.90	
3 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	61.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	82.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	112.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	151.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	198.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	17.0	39.10	237.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	277.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	323.35	
4 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	65.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	101.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	136.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	41.80	178.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	40.30	219.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	35.65	254.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	4.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	21.60	276.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	323.05	

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	32.30	63.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	91.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	118.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	156.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	45.60	202.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	242.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	35.65	277.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	37.70	315.55	
6 Maja Borić (1997) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	63.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	98.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	130.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	171.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	199.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	34.50	234.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	27.30	261.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	44.40	306.15	
7 Frida Källgren (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	65.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	98.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.0	27.20	125.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	164.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	193.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	232.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	32.50	265.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	39.00	304.10	
8 Gianna Dieling (1997) -- SV Neptun Aachen / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	53.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	21.25	75.15	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	105.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	17.0	37.40	143.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	39.00	182.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	35.65	217.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	41.60	259.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	301.40	
9 Lara Schilling (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	60.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	89.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	115.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	153.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	191.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	37.70	229.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	31.05	260.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	37.20	297.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	58.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	88.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	21.00	109.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	148.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	182.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.0	33.60	216.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	257.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	293.35	
11 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Pingvin Stupklubb / Noruega													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	20.40	20.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	51.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.0	30.60	82.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	119.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	31.50	150.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	179.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	37.95	217.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	252.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	35.10	287.40	
12 Wilma Stålar (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	48.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	25.50	74.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	103.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	35.20	138.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	182.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	23.00	205.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	14.5	30.45	236.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	279.25	
13 Lina Ewald (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	32.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	16.0	25.60	58.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	91.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	121.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	148.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	185.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	215.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	250.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	28.35	278.55	
14 Julia Gilabert (1998) -- Club Natación Barcelona / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	32.00	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	97.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	29.25	126.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	31.90	158.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	12.0	28.80	187.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	31.05	218.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	22.05	240.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	270.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Diletta Mosconi (1999) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	27.20	57.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	86.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	118.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	146.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	32.40	178.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	42.55	221.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	23.10	244.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	21.60	265.90	
16 Hanna Engdahl (1998) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	59.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	88.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	24.65	113.55	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	33.30	146.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	7.5	15.00	161.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	19.95	181.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	222.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.5	30.00	252.60	
17 Emma Ravnaas (1998) -- Pingvin Stupklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	27.20	53.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	21.25	74.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	16.5	24.75	99.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	5.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	24.20	123.75	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	158.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.5	27.00	185.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	18.90	204.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.0	33.60	237.75	

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.5	38.95	74.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	115.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	147.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	22.0	46.20	194.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	254.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	313.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	367.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	416.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	475.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Martin Bang Christensen (1998) -- AGF Udspring / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	39.90	78.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	27.00	105.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	41.80	147.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	192.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	257.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	40.50	297.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	60.75	358.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	410.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	469.20	
3 Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	68.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	105.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	19.0	39.90	145.05	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	183.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	242.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	295.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	349.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	391.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	440.80	
4 Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	36.00	68.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.5	33.25	102.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	144.05	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	20.0	42.00	186.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	11.5	35.65	221.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	280.20	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.5	40.50	320.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	19.0	51.30	372.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	430.50	
5 Pablo Socorro (1997) -- Club Natación Metropole / España													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	35.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	69.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	36.00	105.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	146.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	189.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	31.50	220.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	260.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	314.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	49.95	363.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	422.75	
6 Juraj Melša (1998) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	78.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	115.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	150.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	193.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	243.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	38.75	281.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.5	55.50	337.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	10.0	30.00	367.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	406.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	30.60	61.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	96.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	135.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	176.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	221.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	264.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	306.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	47.25	353.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	51.80	405.70	
8 Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	69.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	30.45	99.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	127.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	165.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	37.80	203.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	246.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	295.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	14.0	39.20	334.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	52.50	387.45	
9 Axel Dahl (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	39.60	80.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	109.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	141.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	185.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	38.00	223.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	40.50	264.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	303.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.0	25.20	328.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	371.85	
10 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	73.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	110.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	148.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	37.00	185.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.5	39.15	224.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	261.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.0	27.00	288.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	37.80	326.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	12.5	37.50	364.25	
11 Paulo Feria (1998) -- ASM Monaco / Monaco													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	32.30	63.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	34.20	97.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	137.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	174.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	9.0	27.90	202.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	13.5	40.50	242.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	284.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	24.00	308.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	346.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Ian Soren Cabioch (1999) -- Monaco / Monaco													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	30.60	30.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	72.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	104.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	138.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	169.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	218.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	249.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	249.70	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	49.50	299.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	40.50	339.70	
13 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	28.80	62.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	29.70	92.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	31.35	123.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	162.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	43.50	205.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	7.5	23.25	229.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	6.5	19.50	248.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	289.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	43.50	332.65	
14 David Peña (1999) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	35.10	68.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	107.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	145.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	186.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.5	44.55	230.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	9.5	26.60	257.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	7.5	22.50	280.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.5	18.20	298.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.5	22.50	320.75	
15 Edward Fröding (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	30.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	61.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	27.00	88.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	122.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	163.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	10.0	20.00	183.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	215.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	12.5	33.75	249.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	4.5	12.60	261.75	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	33.75	295.50	

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lina Mingers (2002) -- Wasserspringverein Aachen 2011 / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	62.05	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	94.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	137.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	44.00	181.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	228.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	271.40	
2 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	23.0	39.10	39.10	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	68.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	27.20	95.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	42.00	137.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	17.5	38.50	176.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	223.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	37.20	260.40	
3 Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	65.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	90.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	27.00	117.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	42.00	159.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	27.30	187.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	218.50	
4 Rita Dominici (2001) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	64.90	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.0	13.5	22.95	87.85	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	33.75	121.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	13.0	22.10	143.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	18.00	161.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	205.70	
5 Marina Egorova (2004) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	20.00	48.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	76.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	13.0	28.60	105.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	134.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	171.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	10.5	24.15	195.70	
6 Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	22.75	22.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	51.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	80.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	107.05	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.5	14.25	121.30	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	38.50	159.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	16.0	27.20	187.00	
7 Paola Cubas Viera (2000) -- Club Natación Metropole													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	24.00	57.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	57.60	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	96.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	9.0	20.70	117.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	7.0	16.10	133.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	30.00	163.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8	Angela Rubio Ruiz (2000) -- Real Canoe / España (withdrew)												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Nicolás García Boissier (1995) -- Selección Española												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	58.50	58.50	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	117.00	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	22.5	67.50	184.50	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	55.80	240.30	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	70.50	310.80	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	51.75	362.55	
2	Héctor García Boissier (1996) -- Club Natación Metropole												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	60.45	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	114.45	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	169.05	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	226.05	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	18.5	42.55	268.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	63.70	332.30	
3	Alberto Arevalo Alcon (1995) -- Selección Española / España												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	105.60	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	156.60	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	207.60	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	266.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	324.60	
4	Carlos Gimeno Martinez (1989) -- Real Canoe / España												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	54.00	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	104.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	149.25	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	197.35	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	48.75	246.10	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	53.30	299.40	
5	Francisco Lorenzo (1996) -- Sacoa / España												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	48.10	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	102.10	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	156.10	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	44.95	201.05	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	52.00	253.05	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	298.05	
6	Phillip Kirchhoff (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	13.0	40.30	40.30	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	53.30	93.60	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	144.30	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.0	46.00	190.30	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	242.80	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	49.50	292.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen	
7 Andreu Juame (1993) -- Club Mediterránea / España														
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	50.40	50.40		
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	93.30		
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	140.10		
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	184.95		
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	228.15		
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.5	55.90	284.05		
8 Niklas Nybro Sørensen (1997) -- AGF Udspring / Dinamarca														
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	42.90	42.90	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	87.75		
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	134.55	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	180.15		
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	223.05		
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	269.85		
9 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania														
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	41.85	41.85	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	86.85	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	40.25	127.10	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	39.00	166.10	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	212.90		
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	262.30	
10 Eirik Valheim (1991) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb / Noruega														
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	49.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	83.90	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	27.00	110.90		
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	44.95	155.85	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.0	38.40	194.25		
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	244.65		
11 Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia														
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	27.50	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	65.30	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	110.80	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	36.80	147.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	187.20		
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	237.90	
12 Dominik Stein (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania														
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	44.85	44.85	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	91.35	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	127.35	2
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	37.20	164.55	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.0	45.00	209.55	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	8.0	20.80	230.35	
13 Martin Dyrstad (1996) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb / Noruega														
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	43.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	31.00	74.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	115.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	39.60	154.75	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	35.10	189.85		
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	35.00	224.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Axel Dahl (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia (withdrew)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	

Girls A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving Vivian Barth (1997) -- Swiss Diving																	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.5	7.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	31.5	37.80	83.40	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	53.46	136.86	
107C	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	43.68	180.54	
205B	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	27.5	49.50	230.04	
2 Frida Källgren (1998) -- Malmö KK Wilma Stålmarm (1999) -- Malmö KK																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	81.60	
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	32.5	40.95	122.55	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	50.40	172.95	
405C	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	31.0	50.22	223.17	
3 Lara Schilling (1997) -- Swiss Diving Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.5	41.40	84.00	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	42.48	126.48	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	28.5	46.17	172.65	
305C	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	29.5	49.56	222.21	
4 Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malmö KK Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö KK																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	82.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	29.0	41.76	123.96	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	48.60	172.56	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	29.5	49.56	222.12	
5 Lina Mingers (2002) -- Wasserspringverein Aachen 2011 Gianna Dieling (1997) -- SV Neptun Aachen																	
5132D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	81.60	
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	46.20	127.80	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	24.0	38.88	166.68	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	47.52	214.20	
6 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb Sarah Petersen (2001) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	81.60	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	39.00	120.60	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	34.0	42.84	163.44	
105B	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	24.0	34.56	198.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7	Maja Houlby Jartved (2001) -- LUK2002																
	Laura Valore (2001) -- LUK2002																
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	75.60	
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	40.95	116.55	
203B	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	28.5	37.62	154.17	
5211A	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	192.57	
8	Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Riccione																
	Diletta Mosconi (1999) -- Polisportiva Riccione																
103B	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	28.5	34.20	34.20	
201B	3	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	34.80	69.00	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.5	43.92	112.92	
303C	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	28.0	33.60	146.52	
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	37.80	184.32	
9	Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings SS																
	Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings SS																
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	36.00	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	73.20	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.5	38.43	111.63	
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.0	32.40	144.03	
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	34.98	179.01	

Boys B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Victor Perez (2001) -- Sacoa / España												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	48.00	84.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	43.00	127.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	161.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	209.50	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.0	39.20	248.70	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	33.60	282.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	318.00	
2	Nic Krzyzanowski (2000) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	60.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	91.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	26.25	117.85	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	144.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	183.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	216.85	
622A Armstand Back Somersault	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	251.50	
3	Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	29.25	57.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	16.5	26.40	83.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	22.50	106.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.5	27.50	133.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	156.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	13.5	27.00	183.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	216.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	15.75	41.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	11.0	17.60	58.85	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	18.20	77.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	24.20	101.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	27.60	128.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	26.40	155.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	22.95	178.20	

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	49.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	103.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	162.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	45.90	208.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	11.0	33.00	241.50	
2 Monica Marquez (1996) -- Monaco / Mexico													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	97.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	46.20	144.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	49.95	193.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	238.35	
3 Maja Borić (1997) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	40.50	40.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	87.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	139.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	50.40	189.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	233.90	
4 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suecia													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	42.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	90.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	50.40	141.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	16.0	44.80	185.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	230.60	
5 Rocío Velázquez Roldán (1995) -- Selección Española / España													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	40.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	43.40	83.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	133.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	173.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	229.40	
6 Leyre Eizaguirre Devesa (1980) -- Club Natación Metropole													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	44.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	32.40	76.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	124.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	183.20	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	13.5	39.15	222.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Jennifer Benitez (1988) -- Sacoa / España													
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	33.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	54.00	87.60
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	136.60
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	191.20
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	9.5	28.50	219.70
8 Claudia Gilabert (1994) -- Selección Española / España													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	48.60
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	93.00
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	53.20	146.20
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.5	26.60	172.80
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	216.00
9 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	48.60
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	82.20
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	40.50	122.70
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	42.00	164.70
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	207.90
10 Lina Forndal (1995) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	50.40	50.40
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	82.80
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	11.5	32.20	115.00
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	35.00	150.00
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	51.30	201.30
11 Ekaterina Nekrasova (1999) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	47.25	47.25
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	94.05
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	149.55
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	185.55
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	185.55 1
12 Gianna Dieling (1997) -- SV Neptun Aachen / Alemania													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	32.40	32.40
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	39.20	71.60
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	35.00	106.60
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	43.40	150.00
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.5	25.50	175.50
13 Elena Bertocchi (1994) -- Gse Conottieri Milano / Italia (withdrew)													
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jesco Helling (2000) -- SSV Dresden / Alemania													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	67.65
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	101.65
401A	Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	134.95
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	42.90	177.85
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	223.35
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	264.75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	307.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	343.95	
2 Matthew Wade (2000) -- Club Mediterránea / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	63.75	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	16.0	28.80	92.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	30.75	123.30	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	35.20	158.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	201.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	40.80	242.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	46.00	288.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	335.30	
3 Nic Krzyzanowski (2000) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	42.90	42.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	69.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	29.60	99.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	128.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	38.50	166.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	44.20	210.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	43.70	254.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	294.00	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	11.5	26.45	320.45	
4 Victor Perez (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	23.20	56.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	23.80	80.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	109.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	139.10	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	14.5	33.35	172.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	34.50	206.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	239.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	275.80	
5 Juan Cerdá (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	25.50	54.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	83.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	114.25	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	27.60	141.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	185.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	18.00	203.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	31.00	234.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	33.00	267.05	
6 Hector Perez (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	16.0	25.60	59.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	88.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	29.25	117.75	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	28.60	146.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	8.5	20.40	166.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	28.75	195.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	17.0	35.70	231.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	35.20	266.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	25.50	54.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	15.0	22.50	76.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	100.90	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	16.5	29.70	130.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	26.40	157.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	35.65	192.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	33.00	225.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	17.5	38.50	264.15	
8 Aday Garcia (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	57.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	87.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	112.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	30.80	143.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	9.0	21.60	165.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	27.00	192.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	23.10	215.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	255.00	
9 Raul Beledo (2000) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	24.80	47.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	21.25	69.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	25.50	94.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	30.45	124.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	151.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	27.00	178.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	213.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	36.30	249.30	
10 Mads Videbæk (2002) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	20.25	46.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	69.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	19.20	88.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	28.90	117.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	28.60	145.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	25.00	170.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	199.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	31.90	231.05	
11 Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	22.50	50.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	20.00	70.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	18.75	89.30	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	11.40	100.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	30.80	131.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	24.00	155.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	29.70	185.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	22.95	208.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12	Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	2.5	9.0	15.30	15.30
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	21.60	36.90
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	64.10
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	24.00	88.10
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	22.80	110.90
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.0	9.5	20.90	131.80
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	10.5	21.00	152.80
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	179.20
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.5	25.30	204.50

Boys A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002																
	Martin Bang Christensen (1998) -- AGF Udspring																
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	88.20	
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	30.5	56.73	144.93	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	63.90	208.83	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	33.5	54.27	263.10	
2	Juraj Melša (1998) -- KSV Trešnjevka																
	Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Trešnjevka																
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	38.0	45.60	89.40	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.5	55.89	145.29	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	25.0	45.00	190.29	
205B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	62.10	252.39	
3	Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving																
	Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	84.60	
205B	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	29.0	52.20	136.80	
305C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.5	47.88	184.68	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.5	62.10	246.78	
4	Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Malmö KK																
	Axel Dahl (1999) -- Malmö KK																
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	38.0	45.60	88.20	
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.5	43.47	131.67	
105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	45.36	177.03	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	49.41	226.44	
5	Nic Krzyzanowski (2000) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe																
	Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe																
103B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	74.40	
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	37.26	111.66	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.0	48.96	160.62	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	2.0	1.5			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	22.5	40.50	201.12	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb																	
Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
301C	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.0	33.60	70.20	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	16.0	18.24	88.44	
105C	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	22.0	29.04	117.48	
203C	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.0	31.92	149.40	

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ekaterina Nekrasova (1999) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	45.15	45.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	24.00	69.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	105.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	36.10	141.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	47.25	188.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	58.05	246.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	288.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	31.50	320.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	374.05	
2 Maja Borić (1997) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	69.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	108.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	144.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	180.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	230.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	276.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	15.0	40.50	317.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	359.10	
3 Frida Källgren (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	34.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	67.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	108.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	142.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	40.00	182.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	231.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	41.85	273.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	306.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.5	51.80	358.45	
4 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	66.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	34.20	100.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	138.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	39.00	177.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	47.25	224.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	39.20	264.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	301.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	46.20	347.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	68.95
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	104.05
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	31.35	135.40
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	173.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	216.40
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	40.00	256.40
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	40.50	296.90
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	49.00	345.90
6 Vivian Barth (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	71.40
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	108.30
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	148.20
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	189.15
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	36.45	225.60
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	39.20	264.80
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	309.80
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.5	28.50	338.30
7 Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	33.30
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	70.35
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	109.20
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	142.00
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	173.50
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	216.70
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	256.30
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.5	23.80	280.10
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	51.30	331.40
8 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suecia													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	30.60	63.40
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	34.20	97.60
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	139.60
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	180.55
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	32.40	212.95
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	254.95
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	51.80	306.75
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	8.5	23.80	330.55
9 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Pingvin Stupklubb / Noruega													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	27.20	27.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	62.30
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	37.05	99.35
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	138.20
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	39.00	177.20
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	8.0	22.40	199.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	45.90	245.50
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	9.0	25.20	270.70
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	316.90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10	Gianna Dieling (1997) -- SV Neptun Aachen / Alemania												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	30.60	61.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	25.65	87.45
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	122.10
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	159.90
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	208.50
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	253.30
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	32.20	285.50
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	315.50
11	Lara Schilling (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	63.60
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	97.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	37.80	135.60
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	14.5	30.45	166.05
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	37.80	203.85
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	40.60	244.45
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	36.45	280.90
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.0	30.80	311.70
12	Julia Gilabert (1998) -- Club Natación Barcelona / España												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	58.80
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	93.00
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	27.30	120.30
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	153.90
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	36.00	189.90
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	23.10	213.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	252.90
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	294.90
13	Wilma Stålar (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia												
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	35.10	35.10
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	25.65	60.75
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	35.70	96.45
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	14.0	22.40	118.85
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	28.35	147.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	194.00
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	36.25	230.25
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	45.90	276.15
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	6.0	16.80	292.95
14	Diletta Mosconi (1999) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia												
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	26.60	26.60
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	53.00
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	82.70
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	116.90
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	36.00	152.90
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	185.30
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	36.45	221.75
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	42.90	264.65
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	25.00	289.65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Hanna Engdahl (1998) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	27.00	58.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	19.95	78.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	119.10	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	36.00	155.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	34.80	189.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.0	35.10	225.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	13.80	238.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	7.5	21.00	259.80	
16 Emma Ravnaas (1998) -- Pingvin Stupklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	17.5	31.50	59.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	30.40	89.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	31.50	121.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	29.40	150.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	9.0	21.60	172.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	206.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	18.00	224.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.5	12.15	236.75	

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	66.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	96.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	34.85	131.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	174.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	223.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	273.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	38.75	311.85	
2 Frosina Boger (2000) -- SSV Dresden / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	65.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	22.5	38.25	104.20	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	137.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	170.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	205.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	34.50	239.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	42.00	281.80	
3 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	62.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	27.20	90.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	121.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	164.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	13.0	26.00	190.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	227.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	276.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lina Mingers (2002) -- Wasserspringverein Aachen 2011 / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	59.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	90.70	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	123.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	32.55	155.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	188.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	33.60	222.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	259.45	
5 Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	32.25	32.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	61.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	92.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	8.5	17.85	110.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	144.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	189.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	221.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.5	33.35	255.00	
6 Claudia Albizua (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	60.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	90.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	24.00	114.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	146.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	38.40	184.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	26.45	211.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	246.20	
7 Laura Valore (2001) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	71.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	102.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	137.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	27.90	165.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	25.20	190.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	32.20	223.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.0	21.60	244.65	
8 Xenia Santana (2000) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	60.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	27.20	87.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	24.00	111.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	149.40	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	25.30	174.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	31.05	205.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	12.0	28.80	234.55	
9 Inés Nolasco Betancor (2000) -- Club Natación Metropole													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	22.10	49.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	77.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	11.0	18.70	96.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	33.60	130.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	16.0	35.20	165.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	39.00	204.40	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	12.5	28.75	233.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Angela Rubio Ruiz (2000) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	61.20	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	22.50	83.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	17.5	26.25	109.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	141.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	40.80	182.25	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	10.5	24.15	206.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	24.15	230.55	
11 Sara Lameiro Castellanos (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	32.30	63.75	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	13.0	23.40	87.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	23.25	110.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	11.5	25.30	135.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	9.5	21.85	157.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	32.40	189.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	229.55	
12 Sarah Petersen (2001) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suedia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	15.30	77.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	103.55	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	14.5	24.65	128.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	152.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	183.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	41.80	225.50	
13 Maja Houlby Jartved (2001) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	68.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	13.0	19.50	87.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	16.80	104.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	135.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	32.55	167.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	32.00	199.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	23.10	222.65	
14 Paola Cubas Viera (2000) -- Club Natación Metropole													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	20.25	20.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	27.20	47.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	76.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	24.65	100.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	28.35	129.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	165.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	24.00	189.55	
5225D Back Somersault 2½ Twists	1	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	32.40	221.95	
15 Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	57.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	91.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	27.20	118.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	22.05	140.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	25.20	165.65	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.0	29.90	195.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	18.00	213.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Marina Egorova (2004) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	25.50	53.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	77.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	26.35	103.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	27.50	131.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	9.0	20.70	152.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.0	31.50	183.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	213.30	
17 Rita Dominici (2001) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	22.95	47.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	19.20	66.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	12.0	20.40	87.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	23.80	111.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.5	31.90	143.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	27.00	170.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	206.30	
18 Maryorie Farray (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	23.80	23.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	24.80	48.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	22.95	71.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	96.30	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	22.80	119.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	30.80	149.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	10.5	21.00	170.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	29.70	200.60	
19 Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	24.00	48.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.5	20.00	68.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	94.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	19.80	114.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	28.00	142.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	23.10	165.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	30.80	195.95	
20 Lucia Almeida (2000) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	47.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.0	23.80	71.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	96.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	19.95	116.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	2.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.0	17.60	134.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	25.00	159.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	12.5	27.50	186.55	

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alberto Arevalo Alcon (1995) -- Selección Española / España													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	55.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	58.90	114.40	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	68.00	182.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.5	52.50	234.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	52.50	287.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	353.70	
2 Nicolás García Boissier (1995) -- Selección Española													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	66.65	66.65	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	64.60	131.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	188.25	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	246.75	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	304.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	346.50	
3 Héctor García Boissier (1996) -- Club Natación Metropole													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	57.35	57.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	114.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	39.00	153.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	220.85	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	61.20	282.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	345.05	
4 Pablo Socorro (1997) -- Club Natación Metropole / España													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	55.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	110.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	173.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	44.55	217.65	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	56.55	274.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	57.40	331.60	
5 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	58.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	57.35	115.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	174.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	13.5	40.50	214.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	18.5	51.80	266.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	50.00	316.65	
6 Carlos Gimeno Martinez (1989) -- Real Canoe / España													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	52.65	52.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	39.20	91.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	60.20	152.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	198.25	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	261.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	292.75	
7 Paulo Feria (1998) -- ASM Monaco / Monaco													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	41.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	94.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	148.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	31.50	179.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	236.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	280.05	
8 Eirik Valheim (1991) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb / Noruega													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	37.20	37.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	87.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	35.00	122.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	52.50	175.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	60.00	235.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	40.80	275.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9	Juraj Melša (1998) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	46.80
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	85.80
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	46.50	132.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	183.30
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	214.80
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	268.80
10	Andreu Juame (1993) -- Club Mediterránea / España												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	108.00
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	48.05	156.05
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.0	3.0	9.00	165.05
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	219.05
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	47.85	266.90
11	Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia												
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	43.20
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	92.20
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	11.5	32.20	124.40
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	167.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	51.30	218.90
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	266.50
12	Phillip Kirchhoff (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	61.50
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	44.95	106.45
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	44.20	150.65
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	206.15
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	243.65
5353B	Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	1.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	6.0	19.80	263.45 2
13	Ian Soren Cabioch (1999) -- Monaco / Monaco												
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	46.20	46.20
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	91.20
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	136.20
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	44.55	180.75
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	221.25
5154C	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	38.40	259.65
14	Martin Dyrstad (1996) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb / Noruega												
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	19.60	19.60
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	46.20	65.80
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	117.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	32.40	150.00
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	46.25	196.25
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	240.65

Women Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Nhat Anh Nguyen (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	32.20	32.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	75.10
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	39.15	114.25
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	175.15
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	54.00	229.15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Women Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Pingvin Stupklubb / Noruega													
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	33.75	33.75
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	43.50	77.25
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	131.85
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	36.40	168.25
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	222.85
3 Lucia Bertocchi (1999) -- Gse Conottieri Milano / Italia													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	49.45	49.45
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	42.00	91.45
614B	Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	134.65
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	33.75	168.40
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	43.70	212.10
4 Irina Leontevskaya (1972) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	77.00
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	111.20
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	38.70	149.90
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	47.25	197.15
5 Monica Marquez (1996) -- Monaco / Mexico													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	42.00
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	85.20
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	56.10	141.30
626C	Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	141.30 1
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	38.40	179.70
6 Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega (withdrew)													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
614B	Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00

Mens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dominik Stein (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania													
6245D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	72.00	72.00
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	24.5	73.50	145.50
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	210.60
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	251.10
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	25.0	47.50	298.60
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	375.40
2 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	33.75	33.75
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	51.00	84.75
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	59.45	144.20
614B	Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	51.60	195.80
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	231.80
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	261.40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Martin Dyrstad (1996) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb / Noruega												
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	26.40	26.40
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	15.0	30.00	56.40
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	28.35	84.75
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	130.95
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	45.60	176.55
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	210.75
4	Paulo Feria (1998) -- ASM Monaco / Monaco												
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	15.0	28.50	28.50
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	78.00
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	49.30	127.30
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	38.40	165.70
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	201.70
624C	Armstand Back Double Somersault	5	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	201.70 1

Girls A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Lucia Bertocchi (1999) -- Gse Conottieri Milano / Italia												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	44.00	72.00
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	107.15
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	41.00	148.15
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	36.80	184.95
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	53.75	238.70
614B	Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	289.10
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	20.0	46.00	335.10
2	Ekaterina Nekrasova (1999) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	29.60	65.30
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	98.45
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	33.75	132.20
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	19.5	37.05	169.25
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	219.95
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	270.35
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	313.25
3	Julia Gilabert (1998) -- Club Natación Barcelona / España												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	27.20
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	38.00	65.20
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	34.00	99.20
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	31.35	130.55
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	168.95
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	35.65	204.60
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	35.70	240.30
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	40.70	281.00
4	Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malmö KK / Suecia												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	41.00	72.20
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	106.40
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	150.50
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	192.50
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	15.0	31.50	224.00
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	28.75	252.75
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	23.40	276.15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	30.00	64.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	91.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	129.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	158.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	7.5	16.50	175.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	216.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	260.70	
6 Lina Ewald (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	61.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	89.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	123.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	160.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	8.5	17.85	177.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.0	33.60	211.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	37.20	248.65	
7 Wilma Stålar (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	35.00	63.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	98.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	126.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	157.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	200.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	5.5	17.05	217.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	245.90	
8 Diletta Mosconi (1999) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	64.80	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	92.85	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	22.5	31.50	124.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	21.25	145.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	7.5	18.00	163.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	23.10	186.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	48.00	234.70	
9 Fränze Jahn (1998) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania (withdrew)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	20.40	20.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	51.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	82.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	129.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	46.20	175.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	52.00	227.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	278.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	44.85	323.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	364.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	402.40	
2 Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	61.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	93.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	122.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	48.75	171.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	16.5	42.90	214.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	40.25	254.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	301.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	46.80	347.90	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	53.30	401.20	
3 Martin Bang Christensen (1998) -- AGF Udspring / Dinamarca													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	62.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	36.55	99.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	131.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	49.50	181.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	55.90	236.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	284.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	326.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	36.00	362.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	14.5	37.70	400.05	
4 Pablo Socorro (1997) -- Club Natación Metropole / España													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	68.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	96.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	32.25	128.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	45.00	173.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	215.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	44.20	259.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	308.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	355.25	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	37.70	392.95	
5 Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	66.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	14.0	23.80	89.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	121.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	164.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	40.30	204.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	248.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	302.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	343.90	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	382.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	19.20	19.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	48.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	22.40	70.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	41.80	112.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	159.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.5	44.95	203.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	254.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	37.95	292.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	11.5	34.50	327.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	48.10	375.20	
7 Axel Dahl (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	67.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	33.15	100.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	136.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	39.60	175.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	213.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	260.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	40.25	300.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	333.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	33.80	366.95	
8 Juraj Melša (1998) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	21.5	27.95	27.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	78.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	107.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	139.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	179.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	32.50	211.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.0	31.00	242.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	47.15	289.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	32.40	322.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	41.25	363.50	
9 Niklas Nybro Sørensen (1997) -- AGF Udspring / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	32.80	68.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	99.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	30.00	129.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	40.70	169.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	24.70	194.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	235.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.5	44.40	280.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	323.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	33.80	357.30	
10 Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	30.40	63.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	94.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	29.25	123.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	36.30	159.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	11.5	24.15	183.85	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	45.50	229.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	37.95	267.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	44.40	311.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	41.60	353.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11	Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	29.75	29.75
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	31.50	61.25
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	94.85
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	122.90
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	15.0	31.50	154.40
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	31.20	185.60
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	46.80	232.40
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	31.05	263.45
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	36.00	299.45
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	35.10	334.55
12	Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Malmö KK / Suecia												
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	32.30	63.50
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	24.75	88.25
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	116.30
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	36.30	152.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	28.35	180.95
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.0	34.50	215.45
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	247.85
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	280.25
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	41.60	321.85
13	Edward Fröding (1999) -- Malmö KK / Suecia												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	28.05	28.05
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	55.05
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	21.60	76.65
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	27.00	103.65
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	136.20
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	31.90	168.10
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	206.60
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	25.00	231.60
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	33.60	265.20
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	25.20	290.40

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Matthew Wade (2000) -- Club Mediterránea / España												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	32.80
201A	Back Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	72.70
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	110.50
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	148.30
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	37.80	186.10
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	44.55	230.65
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	40.80	271.45
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	53.20	324.65
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	67.20	391.85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Jesco Helling (2000) -- SSV Dresden / Alemania													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	36.10	99.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	49.35	148.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	193.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	52.80	245.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	24.30	270.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	57.40	327.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	54.60	382.15	
3 Victor Perez (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	66.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	100.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	135.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	175.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	222.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	265.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	303.45	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	26.60	330.05	
4 Nic Krzyzanowski (2000) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	64.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	28.00	92.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	124.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	159.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	202.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	12.5	37.50	239.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	14.5	31.90	271.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	40.00	311.65	
5 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	25.90	54.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	31.45	86.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	118.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	39.00	157.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	203.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	30.80	233.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	268.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	18.0	37.80	306.40	
6 Hector Perez (2001) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	31.50	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	35.15	98.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	130.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	167.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	212.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	29.40	241.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	10.0	28.00	269.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	33.60	303.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Juan Cerdá (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	30.40	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	63.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	24.30	87.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	20.0	42.00	129.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	166.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	30.00	196.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.0	27.00	223.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	6.0	13.20	236.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	281.30	
8 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	58.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	31.35	90.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	113.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	143.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	35.20	178.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	28.50	207.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	27.00	234.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	269.05	
9 Mads Videbæk (2002) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	21.00	49.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	75.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	27.00	102.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	26.00	128.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	31.35	159.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	15.5	34.10	193.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	224.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	262.70	
10 Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	9.5	16.15	43.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	23.40	66.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	21.70	88.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	25.20	113.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.5	20.90	134.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	19.95	154.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	186.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	22.00	208.80	

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ekaterina Nekrasova (1999) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	54.00	54.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	52.00	106.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	54.60	160.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	205.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.5	46.80	252.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Leyre Eizaguirre Devesa (1980) -- Club Natación Metropole													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	49.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	94.70
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	43.70	138.40
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	188.80
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	42.90	231.70
3 Rocío Velázquez Roldán (1995) -- Selección Española / España													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	54.00	54.00
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	108.60
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	33.60	142.20
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	190.50
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	226.80
4 Vivian Barth (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	50.40
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	95.90
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	44.85	140.75
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	18.5	44.40	185.15
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	39.00	224.15
5 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	49.40	49.40
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	43.70	93.10
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	13.0	31.20	124.30
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	168.70
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	212.70
6 Claudia Gilabert (1994) -- Selección Española / España													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	20.5	49.20	49.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	39.00	88.20
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	137.65
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	171.25
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	211.95
7 Maja Borić (1997) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	19.0	45.60	45.60
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	91.10
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	28.80	119.90
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	44.85	164.75
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	207.65
8 Gianna Dieling (1997) -- SV Neptun Aachen / Alemania													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	42.90
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	14.0	32.20	75.10
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	118.30
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	165.10
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	41.60	206.70
9 Lina Forndal (1995) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	19.5	42.90	42.90
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	37.95	80.85
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	40.80	121.65
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	167.25
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	37.20	204.45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Lara Schilling (1997) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	45.60	45.60
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.5	29.90	75.50
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	42.55	118.05
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	161.25
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	33.75	195.00
11 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suecia													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	41.80	41.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	40.80	82.60
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	17.0	39.10	121.70
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	19.95	141.65
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	30.00	171.65
12 Nhat Anh Nguyen (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Alemania													
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	43.70	43.70
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	84.50
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	7.5	19.50	104.00
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	11.5	29.90	133.90
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	162.70
13 Line Brämberg (1994) -- Malmö KK / Suecia													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	32.40
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	33.35	65.75
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	29.40	95.15
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	10.0	21.00	116.15
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	26.40	142.55
14= Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb / Noruega (withdrew)													
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
14= Jennifer Benitez (1988) -- Sacoa / España (withdrew)													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Suiza													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	82.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	40.50	122.70
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	40.85	163.55
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	203.45
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.5	41.85	245.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	281.30
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	328.90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings SS / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	69.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	100.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	144.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	185.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	50.40	235.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	43.20	279.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	38.75	317.75	
3 Sara Lameiro Castellanos (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	35.10	63.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	92.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	133.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	32.55	165.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	39.60	205.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	40.50	246.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	289.20	
4 Xenia Santana (2000) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	30.60	61.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	26.60	87.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	35.70	123.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	32.00	155.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	50.40	205.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	12.0	32.40	238.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	278.90	
5 Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	69.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	35.10	104.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	144.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.0	32.00	176.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	216.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	25.30	241.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	33.00	274.65	
6 Sarah Petersen (2001) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb / Suecia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	59.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	18.0	34.20	93.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	120.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	35.00	155.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	190.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	223.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	16.5	39.60	262.85	
7 Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Trešnjevka / Croacia													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	32.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	63.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	101.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	124.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	33.00	157.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	17.5	42.00	199.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.5	28.35	227.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	22.50	250.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Claudia Albizua (2001) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	62.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	29.45	91.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	126.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	154.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	196.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	7.0	18.90	215.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	33.60	249.25	
9 Marina Egorova (2004) -- Newska Wolna / Rusia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	25.20	51.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.0	32.40	84.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	32.30	116.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	35.70	152.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	38.40	190.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	7.5	21.00	211.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	246.40	
10 Paola Cubas Viera (2000) -- Club Natación Metropole													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	29.60	68.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	105.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	15.0	28.50	133.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	35.00	168.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	25.20	194.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	0.5	5.0	11.00	205.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	40.80	245.85	
11 Rita Dominici (2001) -- Polisportiva Riccione / Italia													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	25.60	52.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	87.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	32.30	119.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	151.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	189.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	11.0	26.40	215.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	19.00	234.60	
12 Maja Houby Jartved (2001) -- LUK2002 / Dinamarca													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	25.20	54.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	19.55	73.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	104.15	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	140.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	181.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.5	29.00	210.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	23.10	233.20	
13 Angela Rubio Ruiz (2000) -- Real Canoe / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	24.30	53.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.0	17.10	70.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	110.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	41.00	151.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	179.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	33.60	213.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	7.0	16.10	229.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Inés Nolasco Betancor (2000) -- Club Natación Metropole													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	34.65	34.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	13.5	21.60	56.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	33.30	89.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	26.60	116.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	24.00	140.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	7.0	15.40	155.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	35.20	190.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	26.25	217.00	

Boys A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pablo Socorro (1997) -- Club Natación Metropole / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
301C Reverse Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	76.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	116.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	30.40	146.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	42.50	189.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	43.50	232.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	293.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	66.70	360.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	63.00	423.50	
2 Manuel Halbisch (1998) -- Team Baden- Ssc Karlsruhe / Alemania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	42.75	76.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	42.90	119.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	148.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	33.75	181.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	37.50	219.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	56.55	275.85	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	50.40	326.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	36.00	362.25	
3 David Peña (1999) -- Sacoa / España													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	77.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	38.00	115.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	38.00	153.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	191.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	22.0	55.00	246.60	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	37.80	284.40	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	26.40	310.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	11.0	33.00	343.80	

Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nicolás García Boissier (1995) -- Selección Española																	
Héctor García Boissier (1996) -- Club Natación Metropole																	
201A	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	9.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	41.5	49.80	49.80	
303C	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	96.60	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	73.47	170.07	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	236.67	
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	41.5	74.70	311.37	
5154B	3	3.4	4.5	5.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	35.5	72.42	383.79	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002																	
Martin Bang Christensen (1998) -- AGF Udspring																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	90.00	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.0	65.10	155.10	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	33.5	60.30	215.40	
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	51.03	266.43	
305C	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	48.72	315.15	
3 Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving																	
Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	90.60	
107B	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.0	53.94	144.54	
205B	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	30.0	54.00	198.54	
305C	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	65.52	264.06	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	28.0	50.40	314.46	
4 Hector Perez (2001) -- Sacoa																	
Victor Perez (2001) -- Sacoa																	
101B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
401B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
105B	3	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
205C	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
305C	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
5235D	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00

Womens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving																	
Vivian Barth (1997) -- Swiss Diving																	
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	36.0	43.20	86.40	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.0	53.46	139.86	
107C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	54.60	194.46	
205B	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	28.5	51.30	245.76	
2 Lara Schilling (1997) -- Swiss Diving																	
Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	88.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	48.96	137.16	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.5	52.65	189.81	
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	54.60	244.41	